Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

02/08/19
31/03/19
27/05/19
17/02/19
02/08/19
08/02/20
04/05/19
08/02/20
17/07/22

29/04/17
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17/07/22
08/02/20
08/02/20
02/08/19
02/08/19
27/05/19
04/05/19
31/03/19
17/02/19
29/04/17

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

Arena Lisbon International Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Arena Lisbon International Meet

Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022

ASA East Long Course Championships
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ASA SWR Summer Championships
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Sheffield
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Luton
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted
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Berkhamsted
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Berkhamsted
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